
CONSTRUCTION ACT OF ONTARIO
R.S.O. 1990, Chapter C30

CERTIFTCATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE
OF THE CONTRACT I.FNDER SECTION 32 OF THE ACT
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City ofMarkham, Region oFYork

Put of Lot* 1» 2 and 3 Concession 8
City ofMarkham
Reelonal MunicipaMty of York

This is to certify that the conl.Ta.et for the following improvemenl:

Village* of Fairtree Eaat tubdivision 6SM-4619
Underground serpicca, atorm, aauitary and watcnnain, and roada to top aaphalt

City ofMarUuun» Region of York

to thti above premises was substantially performed on ( • -.; ; ^

Date certificate signed: December 6, 2022
Note:
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Name of Owner:

Address for service:

Name of Contractor:

Address for service;

Name of payment certifier:

Address;
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Foreat Bay Homci Ltd

11 Headdon Gate, Unit 3
Richmond Hill, Ontario, L4C9W9^

Con Drain Compainy (1983) Ltd

30 Floral Parteway
Concord, Ontario. L4K 4R1

Masongsong AssociatCB Engineerine Limited

7800 Kennedy Road, Suite 201
Markham, Ontario, L3R 2C7

A. Idenl.illca.tion of premlEtcs I'or preservation of liens:
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CONSTRUCTION ACT OF ONTARIO
R.S.O. 1990, Chapter C30

CERTTFTCATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE
OF THE CONTRACT insTPER SECTION 32 OF THE ACT

City ofMarkham, Region of York

Put of Lots 1> 2 and 3 Concession 8
City of MarMiam
Regional MunicipaUty of York

This is to certify that the conb-a.ct for the following improvement:

Village* of Fairtree E—t subdivuion 6SM-4619
Underground scrvicea, atorm, aanitary and watennain, and roAds to top aaphalt

City ofMaTUuuUt Region of York

t& the iibove premises wras substantially performed on

Date certificate signed: December 6» 2022
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Name of Owner:

Address for service:

Name of Contractor:

Address for service:

Name of payment certifier

Address:

Foreat Bay HomcB Ltd

11 Headdon Gate. Unit 3
Richmond Hill, Ontario, L4C 9W9

Con Drain Company (1983) Ltd

30 Floral Parkway
Concord, Ontario. L4K 4R1

Masongaong Associates Engineering Limited

7800 Kennedy Road, Suite 20 1
Markhxm, Ontario, L3R 2C7

A. Identification of premises for preservation of liens:
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B. Office to which chum for lien ajid qftldavit must be givEn to preserve lien:

11 Hcaddon Gate, Unit 3
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